ALL DAY
BREAKFAST

Sandwiches

2 eggs your way, served on a toasted
hard roll, English muffin, croissant, wrap,
or bagel ($1.29 extra.)

Comes with your choice of cheddar,
swiss, provolone or american cheese.

Egg $3.99
Sausage $4.99
Bacon $4.99
Ham $4.99

2 Eggs your Way

with toast & homefries $6.99

Bakery

Bagel w/ butter or cream cheese
Brownie
Cinnamon Roll
Cookies
Hard roll with butter.
Muffin

LUNCH

Sandwiches,
Subs & Wraps

Comes with lettuce, tomato and onion.
On your choice of wrap, sub roll, hard roll,
wheat, white, or rye bread. With cheddar,

swiss, provolone or american cheese.

Add bacon slice, pickles, black olives or
banana peppers ($.50 each.)
Small
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Large
$1.00
$11.00
$11.00
$1.00
$11.00
$1.00
S$1.00
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

American Mix
Bologna
Cheese
Ham
Italian
Salami $6.50
Turkey. $6.50
Chicken Tender............... $7.00
Philly Cheese-steak...... $7.00
Roast Beef...........coouueue.. $7.00
Tuna $7.00

Salad
Garden

Buffalo Chicken
Chef

$3.00
$4.50
$4.50

Fries
$3.00

$4.50
$4.50

Small
Large
Curly.

Coffee

120z 160z 200z
Hot Coffee $1.65 $1.85 $2.05
Iced Coffee $3.35 $4.00

Reinherdt Mini-Mart

Burgers

Add bacon, pickles, or
banana peppers $.50 each.

Extra burger patty $2.50

$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.75

Burger.
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger.

Burger Deluxe
*all prices are subject to change*

Fryer Specials
Tenders
Tenders n’ Fries Combo
Wings

$7.99

Sliders n’ Fries Combo

Crunch Roll Buffalo Chicken
Crunch Roll Steak
Fried Mushrooms
Hashbrowns
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Onion Rings
Pizza Logs

$7.99
$5.50
$1.50
$5.50
$5.59
$4.50
$6.99

Sandwich & Dipping
Sauce g%
€q

Mayo
Yellow Mustard
Spicy Mustard
Honey Mustard

Ranch

Italian

A pe‘ o\’de‘
Blue Cheese
Russian
BBQ
Buffalo
Marinara Sauce
Garlic Butter




PIZZA

House Specials $15.79

Breakfast Pizza

Choice of breakfast meat (ham, sausage or bacon) & egg.

Classic Hawaiian
Pineapple & Ham.

Spicy Hawaiian

Pineapple, Pepperoni.

Chickn’ Bacn’ Ranch

Chicken, Bacon & Ranch.

Italian Stallion

Meatballs, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Onions.

House Veggie

Broccoli & tomatoes with garlic butter sauce.

Veggie Delight

Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions & Hot Peppers.

Pizza Toppings
$2.25/each after the first 3

Marinara Sauce Garlic Butter
Sausage Peppers
Pepperoni Onion
Ham Mushroom
Bacon Pineapple
Tomato Meatball
Banana Pepper Black Olives
Chicken Broccoli

Custom Whole Pies
Cheese $12.79
1 Topping $13.79
2 Topping $14.79
3 Topping $15.79

Extra Topping $2.25/ea

+|CE CREAM +

(April-September)

cone or dish specials
Baby............. $2.25 Sundae........$4.50
Small $3.00 Flurry........... $4.50
Medium......$3.50 Shake $4.50
Large Pints

Quarts

Reinherdt
Mini-Mart
-\ Dig"&'

Se//

\/

215 Main Street, Richmondville, NY

518-294-6408

MONDAY - FRIDAY
é6am - 9pm
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
7am - 9pm

ﬂ www.reinhardtminimart.com f@

By the Slice
Cheese $2.09
1 Topping $2.19
2 Topping $2.29
3 Topping $2.39

Stromboli
$12.79

$2.25/ea

Cheese
Add Toppings

Garlic Knots................56.99

Ice Cream Toppings

£00/%  Sprinkles
Cookie Crumble
Choc covered Pretzel
Peanut Butter Cup
Reese's Pieces
M&M
Strawberry/Blueberry
Peanuts
Hot Fudge
Choc/Vanilla/Strawberry Syrup
Butterfinger

Your friendly local source for
all manner of goods and essentials!

GROCERIES!
ICE COLD BEVERAGES!
TACKLE & BAIT!
E-Z PASS!
SNACKS!
BLUE RHINO EXCHANGE!

24-hr pay-at-the-pump!

and of course,
delicious...




